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1 A cce l * 113.700 28.150 28.850 28.450 28.250

22T 1 3

399 Hana  Chung 9.450 9.4009.350

410 Jayde  Ng 9.400 9.650 9.5009.800

400 Leani Chung 9.300 9.300

405 Nina  Kovacevic 9.650 9.350

413 Dagny Russo 9.550

2 A me rica n * 113.525 28.350 28.300 29.025 27.850

3T1 2 1

225 Cam illa  W ong 9.500 9.2009.650

188 Pipe r Lin 9.450 9.200 9.3009.700

217 Anneke  Vanderw a ll 9 .400

161 Ellie  Bengtsson 9.650

226 Elinore  Yu 9.450 9.675

219 Bettina  V ito lo-Giorni 9.350

3 Top Flight * 113.350 28.150 28.150 28.500 28.550

12T 3 2

151 Varshaa  T hangesw aran 9.500 9.350 9.4509.550

141 Anna  Kuzne tsov 9.350 9.450

140 S anaya  Joshi 9.300

156 A lexandra  Ya roshenko 9.500

134 Ruby Eichengrun 9.300 9.6009.500

128 Irene  Aung 9.500

4 Los  Ga tos * 110.150 27.000 27.500 28.100 27.550

56 4 4

492 Bree  T ruong 9.150 9.2009.450

494 Kea  W edem eyer 8.950 9.500

453 O livia  Ge llm an 8.900 8.9009.450

475 Julia  Pupach 9.100 9.450

442 A lm og Enge l 8.900 9.200

5 Bla ck Dia mond * 110.050 27.500 27.150 27.550 27.850

3T5 5 5

366 Brooklyn M ateo 9.300 9.400 9.4509.150

374 Chloe  Rosenkranz 9.250 8.750 9.350

503 Jayda  Jackson 8.950 9.000 9.050

369 S ophia  M ontano 9.350

350 Hansvini Bom m a 9.050
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6 Ea st  Ba y * 108.800 28.050 26.750 27.300 26.700

64 6 6

417 A livia  Co lbe rt 9.550 8.400 9.2509.350

418 Em i Harper 9.300 9.050 8.6009.400

419 Ibuki T r ickey 9.200 9.300 8.8508.550
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